Synchronized Tap Holder Designed to Maximize Performance
SynchroMaster
Tap Holder
Vol 5
For more information
scan the QR code to visit:
osgtool.com/synchromaster
NEW HOLDERS

1,000 Holes
Solid Type
Holder
231 Holes
169
 Holes
200 400 600 800 1,000
Variations in tapping depth
Early wear
2 times5 times
osgtool.com44    SynchroMaster  SynchroMaster
SynchroMaster
Features & Benefits
EDP
Number Discription Type D D1 LF L4 Collet Type
76903 HSK63A-SMH8-80 1 20 12 80 14 ER8GHC
79912 HSK40A-SMH16-85 2 32 - 85 - ER16GH
ER16GHC
79913 HSK63A-SMH16-90 2 32 - 90 - ER16GH
ER16GHC
79969 HSK63A-SMH32-108 2 50 - 108 - ER32GH
Packed: 1 pc.
1. The collet and spanner are sold separately.
2. Please use a machine with synchronous feed capability.
* The HSK40A is without manual clamping hole.

Tap
l
B
SMH8 SMH16, SMH32
Coolant EDP
Number Discription d B l Tap Size Holder
Type
Standard
Tightening
Torque
Collet
Through
or Flow
Coolant
99530014 ER8GHC-3.6 0.141" - 23mm ~ M3 ~ No.6 SMH8 5-7Nm
99530015 ER16GHC-0.141 0.141" 0.110" 13.8mm ~ M3 ~ No.6 SMH16 30-35Nm
99530011 ER16GHC-0.168 0.168" 0.131" 15mm M4 No.8 SMH16 30-35Nm
99530012 ER16GHC-0.194 0.194" 0.152" 18mm M5 No.10 SMH16 30-35Nm
99530013 ER16GHC-0.220 0.220" 0.165" 18mm – No.12 SMH16 30-35Nm
Center
Through
or Flow
Coolant
79960 ER16GH-0.255 0.255" 0.191" 15mm M6 1/4 SMH16 30-35Nm
79961 ER16GH-0.318 0.318" 0.238" 18mm M8 5/16 SMH16 30-35Nm
99530001 ER32GH-0.255 0.255" 0.191" 22mm M6 1/4 SMH32 100-105Nm
99530002 ER32GH-0.318 0.318" 0.238" 22mm M8 5/16 SMH32 100-105Nm
99530003 ER32GH-0.381 0.381" 0.286" 25mm M10 3/8 SMH32 100-105Nm
99530004 ER32GH-0.323 0.323" 0.242" 22mm – 7/16 SMH32 100-105Nm
99530005 ER32GH-0.367 0.367" 0.275" 22mm M12 1/2 SMH32 100-105Nm
99530006 ER32GH-0.429 0.429" 0.322" 25mm M14 9/16 SMH32 100-105Nm
99530007 ER32GH-0.480 0.480" 0.360" 25mm M16 5/8 SMH32 100-105Nm
99530008 ER32GH-0.542 0.542" 0.406" 25mm M18 – SMH32 100-105Nm
99530009 ER32GH-0.590 0.590" 0.442" 25mm – 3/4 SMH32 100-105Nm
99530010 ER32GH-0.652 0.652" 0.489" 25mm M20 – SMH32 100-105Nm
Packed: 1 pc.
1. For center-through coolant system, please insert tool all the way to the back of the collet. Coolant leakage may occur if the tool insertion
length is too short.  2. Select the appropriate collet after confirming the dimensions of the tap to be used.  3. Confirm the tightening torque with
a torque spanner or similar tool.
Coolant EDP
Number Discription d B l Tap Size Holder
Type
Standard
Tightening
Torque
Center
Through
or Flow
Coolant
79917 ER16GH-6-4.5 6mm 4.5mm 18mm M6 – SMH16 30-35Nm
79918 ER16GH-6.2-5 6.2mm 5mm 18mm M8 – SMH16 30-35Nm
79919 ER16GH-7-5.5 7mm 5.5mm 18mm M10 – SMH16 45-50Nm
79920 ER16GH-8-6 8mm 6mm 22mm "PT1/16,
PT1/8" – SMH16 45-50Nm
79921 ER16GH-8.5-6.5 8.5mm 5.5mm 22mm M12 – SMH16 45-50Nm
Packed: 1 pc.
1. For center-through coolant system, please insert tool all the way to the back of the collet.
    Coolant leakage may occur if the tool insertion length is too short.
2. Select the appropriate collet after confirming the dimensions of the tap to be used.